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Summary

Topic Description

Results
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Benchmark

Diversity and Inclusion

How diverse, integrated, and fair school is for students from
different races, ethnicities, or cultures

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

6,144 responses

80%

44%
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60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Diversity and Inclusion

Your average

80%

6,144 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: How often do you spend time at school with
students from different races, ethnicities, or cultures?

Almost always 39% - 2407

Frequently 38% 2309
Sometimes  17% 1031
Once in a while 4% 236
Almost never 2% I 124

Favorable: 77%

Q.3: At your school, how often do students from
different races, ethnicities, or cultures hang out with
each other?

Almost always 32% - 1926

Frequently 45% 2720
Sometimes 19% 168
Once in a while 3% 199

Almost never 1% 65

Favorable: 76%

Q.5: How fairly do students at your school treat
people from different races, ethnicities, or cultures?

Extremely fairly 40% _ 2456

Quite fairly 43% 2645
Somewhat fairly 12% 738
Slightly fairly 3% 200
Not at all fairly 1% 51

Favorable: 84%
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Q.2: How often do you have classes with students
from different racial, ethnic, or cultural backgrounds?

Almost always 46% _ 2803

Frequently 32% 1967
Sometimes 16% 976
Once in a while 5% 284

Almost never 1% 76

Favorable: 78%

Q.4: At your school, how common is it for students to
have close friends from different racial, ethnic, or
cultural backgrounds?

Extremely common 31% - 1913
Quite common 44% 2654

Somewhat common  19% 150
Slightly common 5% 312

Not at all common 1% 58

Favorable: 75%

Q.6: How fairly do adults at your school treat people
from different races, ethnicities, or cultures?

Extremely fairly 53% _ 3209

Quite fairly 36% 2204
Somewhat fairly 9% 517
Slightly fairly 2% 17
Not at all fairly 1% 31

Favorable: 89%
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

44%

6,144 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely 8% l461

understand
Understand quite a bit 34% 2084
Understand somewhat 36% 2196
Understand a little  17% 1066

Do not understand at 5% I 308
all

Favorable: 42%

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount 9% . 524

of respect
Quite a bit of respect 48% 2930
Some respect 33% 2023
A little bit of respect 9% 551

No respect atall 2% I 90

Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Favorable: 56%

Extremely connected 4%

Quite connected 22% 1320
Somewhat connected 37% 2284
Slightly connected 26% 1608

Not at all connected 1%

B css

Favorable: 26%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous 6% I 390
amount
Matter quite a bit 32% 1947
Matter somewhat 38% 2340
Matter a little bit 18% 1105
Do not matter atall 5% I 305
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Favorable: 38%
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Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 19% -1164

Belong quite a bit 39% 2403
Belong somewhat 28% 1712
Belong a little bit 10% 614

Do not belong atall 4% I 223

Favorable: 58%
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